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Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 18-24

Nathan Baeckeland (1996) -- Royal Ghent Swimming Club #RGSC/11009/961

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5   18,0 41,40 41,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0   20,5 49,20 90,60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 7,0 8,0 7,5 5,5 8,0   22,5 58,50 149,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 1 2,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 54,60 203,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,0   20,0 62,00 265,70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3,0 1,5 0,5 1,5 2,0 1,5   4,5 13,50 279,20 2Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

107C 1 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 279,20 1Forward 3½ Somersaults

Nick van der Made (1994) -- PSV Eindhoven #1994042152

101B 1 1,3 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 25,35 25,35  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 34,85 60,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 46,80 107,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 39,60 146,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,5   16,5 34,65 181,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 1 2,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 6,5 5,5   16,0 40,00 221,25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5331D 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,5   15,5 34,10 255,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Filippo Aghemo (1996) -- blu2006 3

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0   20,5 30,75 30,75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5   20,5 34,85 65,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,0 30,40 96,00  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 33,00 129,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 168,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 4,0 5,0   16,5 39,60 208,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,5   18,0 36,00 244,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Rowan De Voogt (1998) -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #1998007134

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 26,35 53,55  Back Dive

301A 1 1,8 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 31,50 85,05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   16,0 24,00 109,05  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 21,25 130,30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 4,5 6,5 5,0   15,5 37,20 167,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 2,0 4,0   10,5 21,00 188,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Valentin Cassagne (1996) -- Paris Aquatique 5

101B 1 1,3 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 6,5   16,0 20,80 20,80  Forward Dive

103C 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 29,60 50,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   15,0 28,50 78,90  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 6,0   16,0 24,00 102,90  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 23,20 126,10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 26,25 152,35  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 31,90 184,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 18-24

Aito Atzema (1996) -- PSV Eindhoven #1996049656

401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 21,70 21,70  Inward Dive

101A 1 1,4 5,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,5   14,5 20,30 42,00  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 27,00 69,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

302C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 24,00 93,00  Reverse Somersault

402C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 4,5 4,5 6,0   15,5 24,80 117,80  Inward Somersault

5121D 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 26,35 144,15  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 26,40 170,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Thijmen Adema (1997) -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #1997054677

101C 1 1,2 4,0 3,0 4,0 3,0 4,0   11,0 13,20 13,20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 4,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 37,95  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 5,5   11,0 17,60 55,55  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 23,80 79,35  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 3,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5   12,0 20,40 99,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   15,5 23,25 123,00  Back Somersault

402C 1 1,6 3,5 2,5 2,0 2,5 2,5   7,5 12,00 135,00  Inward Somersault

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 25-29

Charlie Binns (1990) -- Dive London 1

101A 1 1,4 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 23,80 23,80  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 4,5 5,5 4,5 3,5 5,0   14,0 23,80 47,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 6,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 36,30 83,90  Forward Double Somersault

401A 1 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 29,70 113,60  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   19,0 41,80 155,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,5 31,45 186,85  Back Dive

301A 1 1,8 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   13,5 24,30 211,15  Reverse Dive

Max Wittig (1990) -- TPS Köln 2

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,0 7,0 6,0   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 60,95  Back Dive

203C 1 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 60,95 1Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 43,20 104,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 137,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 36,00 173,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 32,55 205,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Alaa El-Din Essam (1990) -- SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 3

101B 1 1,3 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   20,5 26,65 26,65  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 4,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 56,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 28,50 84,90  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,5 38,50 123,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   20,0 34,00 157,40  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 1,0   8,0 14,40 171,80  Back Dive ½ Twist

202B 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 23,20 195,00  Back Somersault

Nick Vanaken (1989) -- Gzvn #11017/894

203B 1 2,3 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 32,20 32,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 38,40 70,60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2,2 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   13,5 29,70 100,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5351C 1 2,7 2,5 2,0 3,0 1,5 2,5   7,0 18,90 119,20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 42,90 162,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 162,10 1Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3,2 3,5 2,5 3,0 2,0 3,0   8,5 27,20 189,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 25-29

Anas Elbazzouna (1990) -- Royal Brussels Poseidon 5

101C 1 1,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5   17,5 21,00 21,00  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,5   14,5 24,65 45,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 26,35 72,00  Back Dive

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,0 4,5   12,5 25,00 97,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 28,00 125,00  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   17,0 23,80 148,80  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 1,5   9,0 16,20 165,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

Karolis Vilkas (1992) -- Salto Kaunas 6

101A 1 1,4 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,0 4,5   10,5 14,70 14,70  Forward Dive

102C 1 1,4 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 20,30 35,00  Forward Somersault

401B 1 1,5 3,5 3,0 2,5 4,5 5,0   11,0 16,50 51,50  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,5 16,15 67,65  Back Dive

202A 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 20,40 88,05  Back Somersault

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 4,0 3,5 5,5 4,0   12,5 22,50 110,55  Back Dive ½ Twist

302C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 3,0 4,5 3,5   11,5 18,40 128,95  Reverse Somersault

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 30-34

Timothee Massenet (1986) -- HELAGATOS SALTOS MADRID 1

103C 1 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,5 34,40 34,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,5 51,60 86,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0   20,0 30,00 116,00  Back Dive

203C 1 2,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 38,00 154,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1,6 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 32,00 186,00  Reverse Dive

104B 1 2,3 6,0 5,5 3,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 34,50 220,50  Forward Double Somersault

5225D 1 2,7 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 56,70 277,20  Back Somersault 2½ Twists

Josef Stadler (1984) -- TPSK 1925 e.V. 2

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   21,0 35,70 35,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 32,00 67,70  Back Dive

203C 1 2,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   20,5 41,00 108,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 30,75 139,45  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 42,90 182,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   20,0 48,00 230,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

104B 1 2,3 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 40,25 270,60  Forward Double Somersault

Michel van de Sande (1985) -- JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ #1985039333

101B 1 1,3 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 26,65 26,65  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 54,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,0 6,0 3,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 24,80 79,50  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   15,5 24,80 104,30  Reverse Dive

302C 1 1,6 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   16,0 25,60 129,90  Reverse Somersault

401B 1 1,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 27,75 157,65  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 3,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 30,80 188,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Carlos Soto Alvarez (1986) -- Paris Aquatique 4

101A 1 1,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 23,10 23,10  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 26,25 49,35  Inward Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 22,40 71,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 97,25  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 30,60 127,85  Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 21,00 148,85  Back Somersault

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 27,20 176,05  Reverse Dive



Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 30-34

Richard Robinson (1984) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5

401B 1 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 20,25 20,25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 44,25  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5   18,0 28,80 73,05  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1,3 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 22,10 95,15  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 22,10 117,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,5   15,0 33,00 150,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 3,0 3,0 4,0   11,0 24,20 174,45  Forward Double Somersault

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 35-39

Jerry Lefebvre (1981) -- Royal Ghent Swimming Club #RGSC/377/811

203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 42,55 42,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 45,60 88,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 46,25 134,40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

303B 1 2,4 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 34,80 169,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 4,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 208,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 1 2,6 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   15,5 40,30 249,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 1 2,6 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 37,70 286,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

René Poulissen (1980) -- ZPC Amersfoort #1980024312

101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 22,75 22,75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 28,50 51,25  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 4,5   14,5 24,65 75,90  Back Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 105,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0   17,5 38,50 144,15  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1,9 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 178,35  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 217,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Andy Ostiana (1982) -- De Dolfijn #1982025873

201B 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,5 18,40 18,40  Back Dive

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 26,00 44,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 28,90 73,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 29,70 103,00  Forward Double Somersault

401B 1 1,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5   17,5 26,25 129,25  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 36,30 165,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 29,45 195,00  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Morgan Lloyd (1981) -- King of Hearts Waltham Forest 4

201A 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 28,05  Back Dive

5122D 1 1,9 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 26,60 54,65  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 81,65  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 3,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,5 22,95 104,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 3,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0   11,5 18,40 123,00  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 34,10 157,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 2,5 3,0 2,0 3,5 3,0   8,5 18,70 175,80  Forward Double Somersault

Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 40-44

Robert Laxa (1974) -- Karlsruhe 1

103B 1 1,7 8,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,5   24,5 41,65 41,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 9,0 8,5 8,0 8,0 8,0   24,5 41,65 83,30  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2,4 8,0 8,5 8,5 7,5 9,0   25,0 60,00 143,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,5 37,95 181,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 8,5 9,0 8,5 7,0 7,5   24,5 51,45 232,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 50,40 283,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 40-44

303C 1 2,1 4,5 4,5 6,0 5,5 4,5   14,5 30,45 313,55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Richard Van Veen (1976) -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #1976014772

103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 38,25 38,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 2,0 3,0 2,0 2,0 3,0   7,0 14,00 52,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,5   21,5 32,25 84,50  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 41,80 126,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,5 6,5 4,5   13,0 31,20 157,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 8,5 8,0 8,0 9,0 8,5   25,0 55,00 212,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 38,85 251,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Sükrü Toklu (1975) -- Arbeiter Wassersportverein 09 3

101B 1 1,3 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5   21,5 27,95 27,95  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,0 35,70 63,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,5 44,40 108,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0   20,0 30,00 138,05  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   19,0 41,80 179,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,5 29,60 209,45  Back Dive

203C 1 2,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0   17,0 34,00 243,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Chris Long (1977) -- Maltby 4

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 33,15 33,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5   14,0 33,60 66,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301C 1 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 33,60 100,35  Reverse Dive

304C 1 2,3 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 36,80 137,15  Reverse Double Somersault

5311A 1 1,9 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0   17,5 33,25 170,40  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 29,25 199,65  Inward Dive

204C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 232,65  Back Double Somersault

Ivan Dupont (1976) -- Royal Brussels Poseidon 5

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 28,90 28,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2,3 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 29,90 58,80  Forward Double Somersault

105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 34,80 93,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,5 31,45 125,05  Back Dive

203C 1 2,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 28,00 153,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 31,50 184,55  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 39,60 224,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Martin Smith (1974) -- Matlby Diving Club 6

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 31,45 31,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 62,05  Back Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 39,60 101,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 33,60 135,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 29,25 164,50  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 34,10 198,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 198,60 1Forward 2½ Somersaults

Leonidas Kotikas (1974) -- Kaunas MastersVilnius DC 7

201A 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 25,50 25,50  Back Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 26,25 51,75  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 39,60 91,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101A 1 1,4 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 24,50 115,85  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 23,80 139,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 33,60 173,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 3,5 2,5 2,0 2,0 2,5   7,0 14,70 187,95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 40-44

Christian Howes (1977) -- King of Hearts Waltham Forest 8

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 26,40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 51,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   11,5 25,30 77,20  Forward Double Somersault

201A 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   17,0 28,90 106,10  Back Dive

203C 1 2,0 1,5 1,5 2,0 2,5 3,0   6,0 12,00 118,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 4,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   16,0 24,00 142,10  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 2,0 3,0 2,0 3,5 1,5   7,0 15,40 157,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ivan Garcia Rodrigo (1974) -- PARIS AQUATIQUE 9

101B 1 1,3 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 19,50 19,50  Forward Dive

103C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 41,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,5 27,75 68,85  Inward Dive

402C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0   12,5 20,00 88,85  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2,2 3,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,5   6,5 14,30 103,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 19,50 122,65  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,5 15,20 137,85  Reverse Dive

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 45-49

Olle Strömbeck (1969) -- SK Poseidon 1

103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0   20,5 34,85 34,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5   22,5 36,00 70,85  Back Dive

403C 1 2,2 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 42,90 113,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2,3 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 48,30 162,05  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

5124D 1 2,3 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 49,45 211,50  Forward Somersault 2 Twists

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,5   18,5 38,85 250,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,5 45,10 295,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Shaun Tesh (1969) -- sheffield 2

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,5 34,85 34,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 8,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 8,5   24,0 40,80 75,65  Back Dive

301A 1 1,8 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,5 36,90 112,55  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2,4 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,5 37,20 149,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5111A 1 1,8 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 35,10 184,85  Forward Dive ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 5,5   16,5 39,60 224,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 39,10 263,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Simon Jentsch (1972) -- VW Manheim / Wodisch 3

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 34,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 37,40 72,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1,6 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5   22,0 35,20 107,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 3,0 2,5 3,0 4,0 3,0   9,0 21,60 128,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301A 1 1,8 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5   22,0 39,60 168,45  Reverse Dive

5311A 1 1,9 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 36,10 204,55  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

5313A 1 2,5 7,5 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,5 48,75 253,30  Reverse dive with 1½ twists

Rohit Bhaskar (1972) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

101A 1 1,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,5 24,50 24,50  Forward Dive

201A 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 22,95 47,45  Back Dive

5122D 1 1,9 4,5 3,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 25,65 73,10  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1,7 7,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5   20,5 34,85 107,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 4,0   17,0 37,40 145,35  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 38,50 183,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 25,00 208,85  Back 1½ Somersaults



Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 45-49

Ulf Krum (1972) -- SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 5

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 25,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 35,20 60,70  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1,9 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 94,90  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,5 4,5   14,0 30,80 125,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5311A 1 1,9 0,5 2,5 3,5 4,0 1,0   7,0 13,30 139,00  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 30,60 169,60  Back Dive ½ Twist

5223D 1 2,3 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 28,75 198,35  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Bas Blits (1971) -- De Dolfijn Amsterdam #1971015836

101B 1 1,3 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 26,65 26,65  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 59,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 35,70 95,50  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 23,20 118,70  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 28,50 147,20  Inward Dive

5111A 1 1,8 5,0 3,0 4,0 2,5 5,5   12,0 21,60 168,80  Forward Dive ½ Twist

5221D 1 1,7 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   17,0 28,90 197,70  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Simone Orioli (1971) -- Italia Tuffi Masters 7

401C 1 1,4 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,0 25,20 25,20  Inward Dive

101C 1 1,2 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0   20,0 24,00 49,20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 25,50 74,70  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   18,0 28,80 103,50  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 35,00 138,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 22,40 160,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 29,70 190,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Xavier Giralt (1973) -- bordeaux etudiant club 8

401C 1 1,4 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 26,60 26,60  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 52,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 85,25  Back Dive

301A 1 1,8 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 24,30 109,55  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2,2 2,5 2,5 2,0 3,5 2,0   7,0 15,40 124,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 33,00 157,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 30,00 187,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Kevin Davidson (1970) -- Maltby 9

201A 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 22,10 22,10  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 23,20 45,30  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 3,5   9,5 17,10 62,40  Back Dive ½ Twist

5311A 1 1,9 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 26,60 89,00  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 24,00 113,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 2,0 4,0 2,0 2,0 3,0   7,0 15,40 128,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 161,40  Forward Double Somersault

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 55-59

Tony Hunter (1960) -- Manchester 1

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0   20,5 30,75 30,75  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 1,0 1,0 3,0 2,5 2,5   6,0 13,20 43,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 34,00 77,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

113B 1 1,9 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 34,20 112,15  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 140,95  Back Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5   18,0 37,80 178,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 55-59

Frank Thielen (1961) -- Turngemeinde Oberlahnstein 2

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   16,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 34,20 61,40  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5111A 1 1,8 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0   16,5 29,70 91,10  Forward Dive ½ Twist

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,5   16,0 28,80 119,90  Back Dive ½ Twist

202A 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 25,50 145,40  Back Somersault

104C 1 2,2 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,0 33,00 178,40  Forward Double Somersault

Simon Loftus (1962) -- Dacorum Diving Club 3

101B 1 1,3 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 13,65 13,65  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 36,15  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,0 27,20 63,35  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,5 24,30 87,65  Back Dive ½ Twist

202A 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 26,35 114,00  Back Somersault

103C 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 25,60 139,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Mark van den Putte (1961) -- ZPC Amersfoort Schoonspringen #1961011114

101B 1 1,3 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5   12,0 15,60 15,60  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 17,25 32,85  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 18,40 51,25  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 19,50 70,75  Back Somersault

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 25,20 95,95  Back Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1,7 3,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5   12,0 20,40 116,35  Back Dive

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 65-69

Jim McNally (1952) -- Highgate Diving Club 1

101A 1 1,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0   18,5 25,90 25,90  Forward Dive

401A 1 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   16,5 29,70 55,60  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,5 33,15 88,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5   17,5 33,25 122,00  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5311A 1 1,9 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 33,25 155,25  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

5111A 1 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0   15,0 27,00 182,25  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Bavi Bashtbavi (1949) -- ZPC Amersfoort Schoonspringen #1949001712

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 36,90 36,90  Back Dive ½ Twist

401A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 32,40 69,30  Inward Dive

5311A 1 1,9 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0   19,0 36,10 105,40  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 2,5 2,0 3,5 2,5 3,0   8,0 17,60 123,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

113B 1 1,9 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 27,55 150,55  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 25,30 175,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 70-74

Peter Jewell (1948) -- Dacorum Diving Club 1

201A 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 25,50 25,50  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 3,5   12,0 21,60 47,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 21,00 68,10  Inward Dive

202A 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 23,80 91,90  Back Somersault

5223D 1 2,3 3,0 2,0 4,0 2,0 4,0   9,0 20,70 112,60  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 75-79

John deininger (1939) -- Salto Kaunas 1

5111A 1 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5   19,0 34,20 34,20  Forward Dive ½ Twist



Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 75-79

201A 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,0 32,30 66,50  Back Dive

301A 1 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5   19,0 34,20 100,70  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5   20,0 30,00 130,70  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1,9 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,5 29,45 160,15  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 18-24

Nathan Baeckeland (1996) -- Royal Ghent Swimming Club #RGSC/11009/961

105B 3 2,4 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0   22,0 52,80 52,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,0 1,0 2,0   6,5 19,50 72,30  Back 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 42,00 114,30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 57,00 171,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2,8 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,5 57,40 228,70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3,1 4,5 5,0 4,0 3,5 5,0   13,5 41,85 270,55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2,9 4,0 6,0 4,5 6,0 5,0   15,5 44,95 315,50  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Nick van der Made (1994) -- PSV Eindhoven #1994042152

105B 3 2,4 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 44,40 44,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 28,35 72,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 4,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 36,75 109,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   20,0 40,00 149,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5331D 3 2,1 7,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,0   18,5 38,85 188,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2,4 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 49,20 237,55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5333D 3 2,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   15,5 38,75 276,30  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Rowan De Voogt (1998) -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #1998007133

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 26,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   17,0 32,30 58,70  Back Dive

301A 3 2,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 3,5   12,5 25,00 83,70  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 21,70 105,40  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 3,5 4,5   13,0 26,00 131,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 3,5   11,5 25,30 156,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 30,45 187,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Thijmen Adema (1997) -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #1997054674

101C 3 1,4 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 17,50 17,50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,5   17,0 28,90 46,40  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,5 22,50 68,90  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,0   15,0 19,50 88,40  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 24,00 112,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 4,0   15,0 24,00 136,40  Back Somersault

302C 3 1,7 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,5 19,55 155,95  Reverse Somersault

Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 25-29

Sebas van Baarsen (1990) -- De Dolfijn #1990039791

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 36,75 36,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 3 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5   22,5 36,00 72,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 44,40 117,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 44,10 161,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 48,60 209,85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 6,5   22,0 52,80 262,65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5235D 3 2,8 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   15,0 42,00 304,65  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists



Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 25-29

Wessel Fuselier (1991) -- De Dolfijn #1991058172

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 38,85 69,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   16,5 29,70 98,95  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 39,90 138,85  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 36,00 174,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 37,40 212,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 33,60 245,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Nick Vanaken (1989) -- Gzvn #11017/893

105B 3 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 44,40 44,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 3 2,7 5,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 47,25 91,65  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5253B 3 3,4 3,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 2,5   8,5 28,90 120,55  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5351B 3 2,7 2,5 3,5 1,0 1,0 1,5   5,0 13,50 134,05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5152B 3 3,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 54,00 188,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5154B 3 3,4 2,0 3,5 1,5 3,0 4,0   8,5 28,90 216,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

107B 3 3,1 2,5 2,0 2,0 1,0 2,0   6,0 18,60 235,55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Max Wittig (1990) -- TPS Köln 4

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 25,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 3,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 24,30 49,90  Back Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   16,5 23,10 73,00  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 107,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 36,75 144,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 38,40 182,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 29,00 211,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Charlie Binns (1990) -- Dive London 5

101A 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 4,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 27,20 27,20  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 28,00 55,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,0 30,80 86,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401A 3 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,5   17,5 29,75 115,75  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 33,60 149,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,5 29,45 178,80  Back Dive

301A 3 2,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 4,5   15,0 30,00 208,80  Reverse Dive

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 30-34

Josef Stadler (1984) -- TPSK 1925 e.V. 1

103B 3 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 32,00 32,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 38,70 70,70  Back Dive

203B 3 2,2 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 40,70 111,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 37,80 149,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 40,50 189,70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 43,05 232,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 7,5 8,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   20,5 49,20 281,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Richard Flanagan (1987) -- Dive London 2

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   17,5 31,50 31,50  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,5 21,85 53,35  Reverse Dive

203B 3 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 27,50 80,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

113B 3 1,8 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 7,0   16,5 29,70 110,55  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 37,80 148,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 25,60 173,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,0 7,0 5,5 5,0 6,5   18,0 43,20 217,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 30-34

Michel van de Sande (1985) -- JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ #1985039333

101B 3 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 29,25 29,25  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 3,5 2,5 3,5 3,0 4,5   10,0 16,00 45,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   17,5 31,50 76,75  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 28,80 105,55  Reverse Dive

302C 3 1,7 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5   17,0 28,90 134,45  Reverse Somersault

401B 3 1,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   17,5 24,50 158,95  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,0 30,40 189,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Richard Robinson (1984) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4

401B 3 1,4 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 18,20 18,20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 32,40 50,60  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   17,0 30,60 81,20  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 24,00 105,20  Forward Dive

103C 3 1,5 2,0 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,0   8,0 12,00 117,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 37,05 154,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,0 22,00 176,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Carlos Soto Alvarez (1986) -- Paris Aquatique 5

101B 3 1,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5   10,5 15,75 15,75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 18,90 34,65  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 21,60 56,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 3,0 3,0 3,5 2,5 3,5   9,5 18,05 74,30  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 4,0   11,0 19,80 94,10  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   16,0 32,00 126,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   14,0 26,60 152,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Timothee Massenet (1986) -- HELAGATOS SALTOS MADRID (Teruggetrokken) 6

203C 3 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

5235D 3 2,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 35-39

Jerry Lefebvre (1981) -- Royal Ghent Swimming Club #RGSC/377/811

105B 3 2,4 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0   18,5 44,40 44,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 40,95 85,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 4,5   17,5 38,50 123,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2,3 4,0 4,0 5,0 3,0 4,5   12,5 28,75 152,60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 50,40 203,00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5333D 3 2,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 3,5 3,5   13,0 32,50 235,50  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

5152B 3 3,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5   18,0 54,00 289,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

René Poulissen (1980) -- ZPC Amersfoort #1980024312

401B 3 1,4 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0   20,5 28,70 28,70  Inward Dive

201A 3 1,9 4,0 5,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 23,75 52,45  Back Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 28,00 80,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0   18,0 39,60 120,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,5 24,15 144,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 31,35 175,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 7,0   17,0 40,80 216,35  Inward Double Somersault



Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 35-39

Andy Ostiana (1982) -- De Dolfijn #1982025873

201B 3 1,8 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 27,00 27,00  Back Dive

203B 3 2,2 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   15,0 33,00 60,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 4,5 5,5 3,0 6,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 83,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5   11,0 26,40 109,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,0 33,60 143,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 31,50 174,70  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 33,60 208,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Morgan Lloyd (1981) -- King of Hearts Waltham Forest 4

201A 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 31,35 31,35  Back Dive

101B 3 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 31,35 1Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 25,20 56,55  Inward Dive

202C 3 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,0 20,80 77,35  Back Somersault

103B 3 1,6 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 20,80 98,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 30,40 128,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   14,5 31,90 160,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 40-44

Robert Laxa (1974) -- Karlsruhe 1

103B 3 1,6 7,5 8,5 7,5 8,0 7,0   23,0 36,80 36,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 8,5 8,0 9,0 9,0 8,0   25,5 48,45 85,25  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 39,00 124,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 45,10 169,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5   21,5 45,15 214,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 36,00 250,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,5 46,80 297,30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Richard Van Veen (1976) -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #1976014772

103B 3 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 26,10 59,70  Back Dive

403B 3 2,1 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5   20,0 42,00 101,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0   18,0 37,80 139,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 38,40 177,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 44,55 222,45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,0   15,0 30,00 252,45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Sükrü Toklu (1975) -- Arbeiter Wassersportverein 09 3

101B 3 1,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 30,00 30,00  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 31,20 61,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 42,00 103,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 2,5 3,0 3,0 1,0 4,5   8,5 11,90 115,10  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 39,90 155,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0   18,5 49,95 204,95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,5   21,5 38,70 243,65  Back Dive

Ivan Dupont (1976) -- Royal Brussels Poseidon 4

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 4,5   17,0 40,80 70,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5111A 3 2,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,5 37,00 107,40  Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 3 1,9 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 32,30 139,70  Back Dive

203B 3 2,2 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 33,00 172,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

401A 3 1,7 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 27,20 199,90  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 31,50 231,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 40-44

Martin Smith (1974) -- Matlby Diving Club 5

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 1,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 1,5   8,0 15,20 44,00  Back Dive

105C 3 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 34,10 78,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5   16,5 31,35 109,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5   16,5 33,00 142,45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 3,5   15,0 31,50 173,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 37,50 211,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Chris Long (1977) -- Maltby 6

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,5   21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 5,0   18,5 40,70 74,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 3,5   12,5 21,25 95,55  Back Dive

203C 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,5 29,45 125,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5311A 3 2,1 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,0   17,0 35,70 160,70  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

5211C 3 1,8 1,0 1,5 2,0 1,0 2,0   4,5 8,10 168,80 3Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 34,20 203,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Christian Howes (1977) -- King of Hearts Waltham Forest 7

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5   14,5 23,20 23,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,0   10,5 23,10 46,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301C 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   16,0 28,80 75,10  Reverse Dive

201A 3 1,9 4,0 4,5 4,5 6,0 4,0   13,0 24,70 99,80  Back Dive

203C 3 1,9 3,0 2,5 3,5 1,0 2,5   8,0 15,20 115,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5   16,5 23,10 138,10  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 28,50 166,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ivan Garcia Rodrigo (1974) -- PARIS AQUATIQUE 8

101B 3 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 20,25 20,25  Forward Dive

103C 3 1,5 3,5 4,5 3,0 3,5 4,0   11,0 16,50 36,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 3,5 4,5 4,5 3,5 3,5   11,5 25,30 62,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5   16,5 23,10 85,15  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 23,75 108,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,0   11,0 18,70 127,60  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 2,5 3,5 2,5 2,0 3,0   8,0 14,40 142,00  Reverse Dive

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 45-49

Olle Strömbeck (1969) -- SK Poseidon 1

201B 3 1,8 8,5 8,0 8,5 8,5 8,0   25,0 45,00 45,00  Back Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 42,00 87,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 126,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0   22,0 44,00 170,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2,1 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 45,15 215,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2,4 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0   20,0 48,00 263,75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5134D 3 2,5 4,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 4,0   15,0 37,50 301,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Shaun Tesh (1969) -- sheffield 2

103B 3 1,6 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 25,60 25,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 5,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0   20,5 38,95 64,55  Back Dive

301A 3 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,5 35,00 99,55  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 35,70 135,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5111A 3 2,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 3,0   12,5 25,00 160,25  Forward Dive ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5   20,0 48,00 208,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 28,35 236,60  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 45-49

Simon Jentsch (1972) -- VW Manheim / Wodisch 3

403B 3 2,1 4,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 30,45 30,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 5,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 4,5   15,0 36,00 66,45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5132D 3 2,1 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   14,0 29,40 95,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0   18,0 28,80 124,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301A 3 2,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 7,0   18,0 36,00 160,65  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 38,40 199,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2,3 2,5 3,0 4,5 3,5 4,0   10,5 24,15 223,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Ulf Krum (1972) -- SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 4

101A 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 23,20 23,20  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   17,0 27,20 50,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 2,0   12,0 25,20 75,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5311A 3 2,1 4,5 4,0 5,5 5,5 3,5   14,0 29,40 105,00  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,0 36,00 141,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

202A 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 30,60 171,60  Back Somersault

5223D 3 2,4 4,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 38,40 210,00  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Bas Blits (1971) -- De Dolfijn Amsterdam #1971015835

101B 3 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5   19,0 28,50 28,50  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 25,60 54,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0   21,0 39,90 94,00  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 3,5   13,0 23,40 117,40  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 23,80 141,20  Inward Dive

5111A 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,0   15,0 30,00 171,20  Forward Dive ½ Twist

203C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 3,0 5,0 4,0   14,0 26,60 197,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Kevin Davidson (1970) -- Maltby 6

201C 3 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,5 26,35 26,35  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,5 20,70 47,05  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 2,0   13,5 27,00 74,05  Back Dive ½ Twist

5311A 3 2,1 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 32,55 106,60  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 4,5   17,5 28,00 134,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 30,40 165,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 2,5 4,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 19,80 184,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Rohit Bhaskar (1972) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 7

101A 3 1,6 4,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 24,00 24,00  Forward Dive

201A 3 1,9 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0   14,5 27,55 51,55  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 20,90 72,45  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 21,70 94,15  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 3,5   13,5 25,65 119,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 28,80 148,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,5 4,0   13,5 29,70 178,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Xavier Giralt (1973) -- bordeaux etudiant club (Teruggetrokken) 8

401C 3 1,3 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 22,75 22,75  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 22,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 22,75  Back Dive

301A 3 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 22,75  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 22,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 22,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 22,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 50-54

Frits Adelmeyer (1964) -- PSV Schoonspringen #1964012271

103B 3 1,6 3,0 2,0 5,0 3,5 4,0   10,5 16,80 16,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 50-54

403B 3 2,1 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,0 35,70 52,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5   19,5 46,80 99,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   19,5 52,65 151,95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 38,00 189,95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5331D 3 2,1 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 227,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Eric Melskens (1966) -- psv Eindhoven #1966015252

101B 3 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 28,50 28,50  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 26,40 54,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 28,00 82,90  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 33,25 116,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 23,40 139,55  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 26,60 166,15  Reverse Dive

Hideto Sekine (1967) -- RUS unattached / Wodisch 3

401C 3 1,3 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,5 24,05 24,05  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 3,5   13,0 22,10 46,15  Back Dive

101A 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 4,5   16,0 25,60 71,75  Forward Dive

5111A 3 2,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 4,5 4,5   12,0 24,00 95,75  Forward Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0   13,0 19,50 115,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1,8 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 23,40 138,65  Reverse Dive

Guillaume Bardou (1968) -- Paris Aquatique 4

201C 3 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 24,65 24,65  Back Dive

101A 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5   16,5 26,40 51,05  Forward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 1,5 2,0 3,0 2,5 3,0   7,5 15,00 66,05  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 30,40 96,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 96,45 1Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5   9,5 18,05 114,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 55-59

Tony Hunter (1960) -- Manchester 1

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

113B 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 36,00 65,60  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 45,10 110,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5   20,5 36,90 147,60  Back Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 34,20 181,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 37,00 218,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Frank Thielen (1961) -- Turngemeinde Oberlahnstein 2

103A 3 1,9 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 27,55 27,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5111A 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   16,0 32,00 59,55  Forward Dive ½ Twist

5211A 3 2,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 31,00 90,55  Back Dive ½ Twist

202A 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,0   15,5 27,90 118,45  Back Somersault

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 29,45 147,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,5 4,0   11,0 24,20 172,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Simon Loftus (1962) -- Dacorum Diving Club 3

101A 3 1,6 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,5 3,5   11,0 17,60 17,60  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 21,70 39,30  Inward Dive

201A 3 1,9 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,0   10,5 19,95 59,25  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0   16,5 33,00 92,25  Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5   16,0 25,60 117,85  Back Somersault

103C 3 1,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 15,75 133,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 55-59

Mark van den Putte (1961) -- ZPC Amersfoort Schoonspringen #1961011114

101A 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,5 24,80 24,80  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 4,0 4,5 3,5 5,0 4,0   12,5 20,00 44,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 4,5   15,5 21,70 66,50  Inward Dive

202C 3 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 88,90  Back Somersault

5211A 3 2,0 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,5 3,0   6,5 13,00 101,90  Back Dive ½ Twist

201A 3 1,9 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 20,90 122,80  Back Dive

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 65-69

Bavi Bashtbavi (1949) -- ZPC Amersfoort Schoonspringen #1949001711

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0   18,5 37,00 37,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

5311A 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,5 38,85 75,85  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

401A 3 1,7 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 31,45 107,30  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 35,70 143,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 28,00 171,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,5   19,0 41,80 212,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jim McNally (1952) -- Highgate Diving Club 2

101A 3 1,6 4,5 6,0 5,5 4,5 6,5   16,0 25,60 25,60  Forward Dive

401A 3 1,7 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 34,00 59,60  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 29,60 89,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 29,40 118,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5311A 3 2,1 3,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 30,45 149,05  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

5111A 3 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 34,00 183,05  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 70-74

Peter Jewell (1948) -- Dacorum Diving Club 1

103B 3 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5   15,0 24,00 24,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 3,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,0   10,5 19,95 43,95  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 4,5   14,5 29,00 72,95  Back Dive ½ Twist

202A 3 1,8 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 27,00 99,95  Back Somersault

401B 3 1,4 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 21,70 121,65  Inward Dive

Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 75-79

John deininger (1939) -- Salto Kaunas 1

113B 3 1,8 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5   20,0 36,00 36,00  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5   20,5 38,95 74,95  Back Dive

301A 3 2,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0   17,5 35,00 109,95  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 138,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 173,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men Platform 18-24

Nathan Baeckeland (1996) -- Royal Ghent Swimming Club #RGSC/11009/961

612B 7,5 1,8 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,5 2,0   6,0 10,80 10,80 2Armstand Somersault

5132D 5 2,2 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,5 4,5   14,0 30,80 41,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

401B 5 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   17,5 26,25 67,85  Inward Dive

5233D 5 2,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5   17,5 43,75 111,60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

103B 10 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,0 27,20 138,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 31,00 169,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men Platform 18-24

Filippo Aghemo (1996) -- blu2006 2

101B 5 1,3 6,5 4,5 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,0 24,70 24,70  Forward Dive

401B 7,5 1,4 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 4,5   16,5 23,10 47,80  Inward Dive

612B 7,5 1,8 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 21,60 69,40  Armstand Somersault

103B 7,5 1,6 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 100,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,5   15,5 34,10 134,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7,5 2,1 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 33,60 168,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men Platform 25-29

Sebas van Baarsen (1990) -- De Dolfijn #1990039791

302A 10 2,0 6,5 6,0 8,0 7,0 6,0   19,5 39,00 39,00  Reverse Somersault

612B 7,5 1,8 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   20,0 36,00 75,00  Armstand Somersault

5132D 7,5 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 39,90 114,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 7,5 2,1 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 38,85 153,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 50,40 204,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

304C 10 2,2 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0   22,5 49,50 253,65  Reverse Double Somersault

Michiel de Goede (1991) -- De Dolfijn #1991007132

103B 5 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 28,90 28,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1,7 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 59,50  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,0 39,60 99,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 36,00 135,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2,0 7,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 5,5   18,0 36,00 171,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 35,20 206,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Nick Vanaken (1989) -- Gzvn #11017/893

